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CATEGORY

4 Screws Pad-Eye

Accessories

1.8 kg9000 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE
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DATE SCALE
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L'archetto

non è più 

saldato, 

ma 

bloccato 

da 

boccole 

filettate

15
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70,4±

60

10

20

129Ø

104


